Stylesheet Version v1.1

Electronic Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Krishnaswamy Ramkumar	10/26/2009
Bo Jin	10/26/2009
Fredrick B. Jenne	10/26/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation
Street Address:	198 Champion Court
City:	San Jose
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	95134-1709

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12608866

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)720-8383

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 408-720-8300

Email: betty_scaletta@bstz.com

Correspondent Name: Blakely Sokoloff Taylor & Zafman

Address Line 1: 1279 Oakmead Parkway

Address Line 2: Jacob T. Aikin

Address Line 4: Sunnyvale, CALIFORNIA 94085-4040

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	16820P685
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Betty Scaletta

Total Attachments: 3

501003281

source=PM2009002_16820P685_Assignment_10-30-09#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 023452 FRAME: 0808

12608866

source=PM2009002_16820P685_Assignment_10-30-09#page2.tif source=PM2009002_16820P685_Assignment_10-30-09#page3.tif

PATENT REEL: 023452 FRAME: 0809

BSTZ Ref. No. 16820P685

Client Ref. No.: PM2009002 - 1 - Rev. 2/20/2007

covenant with said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

Each Inventor: Please Sign and Date Below:

26th oct , 2009	Kraeeceel
Date	Signature
	Krishnaswamy Ramkumar
	Printed/Typed Name
/0/26 , 20 o 9	Control of the contro
Date	Signature
	Bo Jin
	Printed/Typed Name
, 20	
Date	Signature
	Frederick B. Jenne
	Printed/Typed Name

- 2 -

Assignment Document Return Address: BLAKELY, SOKOLOFF, TAYLOR & ZAFMAN LLP 1279 Oakmead Parkway Sunnyvale, CA 94085-4040 (408) 720-8300

BSTZ Ref. No. 16820P685 Client Ref. No.: PM2009002

Rev. 2/20/2007

covenant with said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

	, 20	
Date		Signature
		Krishnaswamy Ramkumar Printed/Typed Name
, 20	, 20	Signature
		Bo Jin Printed/Typed Name
Date Date	, 20 <u>09</u> ·	Signature
		Frederick B. Jenne Printed/Typed Name
		Assignment Document Return Address: BLAKELY, SOKOLOFF, TAYLOR & ZAFMAN LLP 1279 Oakmead Parkway Sunnyvale, CA 94085-4040 (408) 720-8300

- 2 -

BSTZ Ref. No. 16820P685 Client Ref. No.: PM2009002

Rev. 2/20/2007